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Item
1609800

2027001
2027002
2027003
2027063
2027073
2027074
3014251
3014336
3014338
3020810
3020833
3020957
3022152
3022153
3030420
3030453
3030779
3030908
3031167
3031460
3035142
3035779
3036157
3036341
3036347
3036776
3036778
3036779
3050116
3082601
3082602
3086101
3086136
3088553
3160143
3160150
3934517

Description

Electronic Thermostat

Evaporator Coll

Condenser Coil

Air to Air Heat Exchange

Inlet Air Filter

Fan Duct Box

Drain Tray

Capilliary Tube 0.047" |/D

PVC Clear Tube (3/8"I/D x 1/2" O/D)
PVC Clear Tube (12mm I/D X 18mm
Reversing Valve - OBSOLETE
Reversing Valve

Filter Dryer

Compressor - R22 - 115V
Compressor - R407C - 115V
Solenoid Coil - 110V - OBSOLETE
Solenoid Coil - 110V

Hour Meter

Capacitor - (Run) 35uF/230V
Transformer

Terminal Block

Thermistor Sensor

Fan Motor - 110V

Relay - 110V

Capacitor (Run) 10uF/370V
Capacitor (Hiatt PTCR)

Rocker Switch - 115V - Red

Rocker Switch (1 / 11)

Rocker Switch (Pump Purge)

Wheel 300mm Dia
Starlock Washer - 1" Uncapped
Starlock Washer - 1" Capped
Jubilee Clip - Size 0

Snapper Hose Clip (Small)
Rubber Foot
Condensate Pump - 115V - Obsolete
115V

Condensate Pump -
110V 15A GFI Plug

ORION

Model 10270GR-US
SPARE PARTS LIST
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EA
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FT
MT
O/D) EA
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